	NAME OF THE TEACHER
	DAY
	TIME
	SEM
	STUDENT
	TOPIC

	
	
	
	
	
	

	TAPAS KUMAR GHOSH (GOVT APPROVED PTT)  GEOGRAPHY                    
	02.04.2020
	9AM
	6TH
	14
	CLASSICAL GEOGRAPHY IN19 TH CENTURY.

	
	05.04.2020
	10am
	6TH
	14
	QUANTITATIVE  REVOLUTION AND ITS CRITIQUE.

	
	07.04.2020
	8AM
	4TH
	12
	METROPOLITAN CONCEPT.

	
	10.04.2020
	9AM
	6TH
	13
	AMERICAN SCHOOL OF THOUGHT.

	
	15.04.2020
	11AM
	4TH
	12
	REGIONAL IMBALANCE IN INDIA.

	
	20.04.2020
	8AM
	6TH
	12
	INDIAN CONTRIBUTION TO GEOGRAPHY.

	
	24.04.2020
	9AM
	2ND
	13
	TYPES AND PATTERN OF RURAL SETTLEMENT.

	
	27.04.2020
	11AM
	6TH
	14
	FUNCTIONAL THEORY OF RESOURCE.

	
	30.04.2020
	8AM
	2ND
	13
	FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION OF URBAN SETTLEMENT.

	
	04.05.2020
	10AM
	6TH
	12
	PROBLEMS OF RESOURCE DEPLETION- FOREST, WATER, FOSSIL FUELS.



